FORM UPATED: April 2024

Whitewater Valley Presbytery Sexual Misconduct Policy

Acknowledgement

I hereby acknowledge that I received a copy of the Sexual Misconduct Policy of the Whitewater Valley Presbytery, Presbyterian Church (USA). I understand that the Presbytery of Whitewater Valley will adhere to the provisions and procedures of its policy.

	Name:	
	Address:	
	Position: Employer:	
	church. This	sly attended training on the prevention of sexual misconduct in the training occurred in (date)ucted by
P	LEASE NOTE 5	It is the responsibility of the minister to obtain a letter of verification from the presbytery/seminary or organization where training occurred in order to be exempt from the training required by the Presbytery of Whitewater Valley. Such verification should be sent to the attention of Ms. Kristy Quinn at the Presbytery address below.
		icipate in the next prevention of sexual misconduct training sponsored ery of Whitewater valley.
Note:		wledgement may be required if and when significant amendments to the ed by the Presbytery and distributed to all persons concerned.
	Presbytery	RETURN TO v of Whitewater Valley, Rev. Terry Epling, 1100 West 42nd Street, Suite 210, Indianapolis, IN 46208

Updated April 2024